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DEPARTMENT/SCHOOL DEPARTMENTAL 

CONTACT 

CODE UG/PG EMAIL PROMS USER 

AMRC-Training Centre Ms Linda White 

Ms Louise Cowling 

AMR UG linda.white@sheffield.ac.uk 

l.cowling@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Linda White 

Louise Cowling 

Animal & Plant Sciences Ms Louise McCrickard APS UG/PG 

PG 

l.mccrickard@sheffield.ac.uk 

l.dulley@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Louise McCrickard 

Linda Dulley 

Archaeology Mrs Natalie Barks 

Miss Kathryn Goldsack 

AAP UG 

PG 

n.barks@sheffield.ac.uk 

k.goldsack@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Natalie Barks 

Kathryn Goldsack 

Architecture Mrs Rebecca Gray 
 

ARC UG/PG r.gray@sheffield.ac.uk Rebecca Gray 

Automatic Control & Systems 

Engineering 

Miss Anna Charlton 

Mrs Catherine Humphreys 
 

ACS UG/PG a.charlton@sheffield.ac.uk 

catherine.humphreys@sheffield.ac.

uk 

acse-support@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Anna Charlton 

Catherine Humphreys 

Religion Theology & the Bible 

 

 

Sheffield Institute for 

Interdisciplinary Biblical Studies 

Mrs Sally Weston 

 

 

Dr Meredith Warren 

REL 

 

 

REL 

UG 

 

 

PG 

s.smith@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

 

m.j.warren@sheffield.ac.uk 

siibs@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Sally Weston 

 

 

Meredith Warren 

Biomedical Science Ms Dawn Bramham 

Ms Angelique Mawdsley 

Dr Louise Robson 
 

BMS UG/PG d.bramham@sheffield.ac.uk 

a.c.mawdsley@sheffield.ac.uk 

l.robson@sheffield.ac.uk 

Dawn Bramham 

Angelique Mawdsley 

Louise Robson 

Chemical & Biological 

Engineering 

Mrs Marine Percival 

Ms Laura Maltman 

CBE UG/PG m.percival@sheffield.ac.uk 

l.maltman@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Marine Percival 

Laura Maltman 

Chemistry DLT: Professor Nick 

Williams 

Professor Iain Coldham 

Ms Rachel Morley 

 

CHM UG/PG ch-dlt@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

i.coldham@sheffield.ac.uk 

rachel.morley@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

 

Iain Coldham 

Rachel Morley 
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DEPARTMENT/SCHOOL DEPARTMENTAL 

CONTACT 

CODE UG/PG EMAIL ADDRESS PROMS USER 

Civil & Structural Engineering To be advised CIV UG/PG @sheffield.ac.uk 
 

To be advised 

 

Clinical Dentistry Miss Christine Whittaker 

Miss Claire Smalley 

Mrs Alice Thomas 

Mrs Michelle Johnson 

Mrs Helen Owen 

DEN UG/PG c.whittaker@sheffield.ac.uk 

c.smalley@sheffield.ac.uk 

alice.thomas@sheffield.ac.uk 

m.e.johnson@sheffield.ac.uk 

h.m.owen@sheffield.ac.uk 

pgtdentalteam@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Christine Whittaker 

Claire Smalley 

Alice Thomas 

Michelle Johnson 

Helen Owen 

Computer Science Miss Zoe Fletcher 

Miss Laura Hogg 

COM UG/PG z.c.fletcher@sheffield.ac.uk 

l.e.hogg@sheffield.ac.uk 

com-ltm@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Zoe Fletcher 

Laura Hogg 

 

East Asian Studies Mrs Clea Carroll 

Dr Tom McAuley 

EAS UG/PG clea.carroll@sheffield.ac.uk 

t.e.mcauley@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Clea Carroll 

Economics Mrs Louise Harte 

Mrs Rachel Watson 

ECN PGT 

UG 

 

l.harte@sheffield.ac.uk 

r.watson@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Louise Harte 

Rachel Watson 

Education Mrs Lucy Thorp 

Ms Barbara Mainland 

Mrs Susan Cramp 
 

EDU UG/PG lucy.thorp@sheffield.ac.uk 

b.j.mainland@sheffield.ac.uk 

s.cramp@sheffield.ac.uk 

Lucy Thorp 

Barbara Mainland 

Susan Cramp 

Electronic & Electrical 

Engineering 

 

Mrs Julie Hall EEE UG/PG j.m.hall@sheffield.ac.uk Julie Hall 

School of English, Literature, 

Language & Linguistics 

Mrs Jane Lowe 

Mrs Michelle Wegrzynska 

Ms Emily Dorman 
 

ELL/LIT UG/PG j.lowe@sheffield.ac.uk 

m.wegrzynska@sheffield.ac.uk 

e.dorman@sheffield.ac.uk 

Jane Lowe 

Michelle Wegrzynska 

Emily Dorman 

English Language Teaching 

Centre 

 

Ms Maria Puro ELT PG m.puro@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Maria Puro 

 

Geography Ms Kate Findlater 

Mr Tom Sullivan 

Mrs Rachel Harland 
 

GEO UG/PG k.m.findlater@sheffield.ac.uk 

tom.sullivan@sheffield.ac.uk 

r.harland@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Kate Findlater 

Tom Sullivan 

Rachel Harland 
 

Health & Related Research Miss Charlotte Hollins  

Ms Emma Cordell 
 

HAR PG c.hollins@sheffield.ac.uk 

e.cordell@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Charlotte Hollins  

Emma Cordell 

History Ms Nicola Black 

Miss Beky Hasnip 

HST UG 

PG 

n.black@sheffield.ac.uk 

r.hasnip@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Nicola Black 

Beky Hasnip 
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CONTACT 

CODE UG/PG EMAIL PROMS USER 

Health Sciences School (Division 

of Human Communication 

Sciences) 

Mrs Julie Harris 

Mrs Catherine Dutton 

Mrs Steph Allen 
 

HCS UG/PG j.e.harris@sheffield.ac.uk 

c.dutton@sheffield.ac.uk 

s.j.allen@sheffield.ac.uk 

Julie Harris 

Catherine Dutton 

Steph Allen 

 

Health Sciences School (Division 

of Nursing & Midwifery) 

Mrs Tracey Pacan 

Mr Mick Ashman 

Mrs Steph Allen 

NUR UG/PG t.m.pacan@sheffield.ac.uk 

m.ashman@sheffield.ac.uk 

s.j.allen@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Tracey Pacan 

Mick Ashman 

Steph Allen 

Health Sciences School (Division 

of Orthoptics) 

Professor Helen Davis 

Dr Helen Griffiths 

Mrs Steph Allen 

Mrs Debbie Proctor 

OPH UG/PG h.davis@sheffield.ac.uk 

h.griffiths@sheffield.ac.uk 

s.j.allen@sheffield.ac.uk 

d.proctor@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Helen Davis 

Helen Griffiths 

Steph Allen 

Debbie Proctor 

 

Information School Mr John Bennett 

Mrs Harriet Godfrey-

Holmes 

Mrs Julie Wharton 

INF UG/PG j.bennett@sheffield.ac.uk 

h.godfrey@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

julie.wharton@sheffield.ac.uk 

John Bennett 

Harriet Godfrey-Holmes  

 

Julie Wharton 

Interdisciplinary Programmes – 

Arts & Humanities 
 

Mrs Rebecca Freeman 
 

IPA UG and 

PG 

rebecca freeman@sheffield.ac.uk Rebecca Freeman 

Interdisciplinary Programmes 

(Aerospace Engineering, 

Bioengineering, MEng 

Engineering (H100, H104) and 

Science & Engineering 

Foundation Year) 
 

Miss Laura Pitts 

Mrs Sarah Power 

 

ENG UG l.pitts@sheffield.ac.uk 

s.e.power@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Laura Pitts 

Sarah Power 

Interdisciplinary Programmes - 

Science 
 

Jane Clark 

 

FCP PG jane.clark@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Jane Clark 

Department for Lifelong 

Learning 
 

Mr Simon Stewart 

Mrs Larah Hogg 

ACE UG/PG simon.stewart@sheffield.ac.uk 

larah.hogg@sheffield.ac.uk 

Simon Stewart 

Larah Hogg 

International Faculty 

Business Administration & 

Economics, Computer Science, 

Psychology, English Studies 
 

Professor Petros Kefalas 

 

CBE 

CCP 

CPY 

CES 

 kefalas@citycollege.sheffield.eu 

p.kefalas@sheffield.ac.uk 
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CONTACT 

CODE UG/PG EMAIL PROMS USER 

Journalism Mrs Amanda Sewell 

Miss Emily Martin 

Ms Charlotte Barras-Damms 

Miss Katrina McDonnell 
 

JNL UG/PG a.j.sewell@sheffield.ac.uk 

e.martin@sheffield.ac.uk 

c.barras-damms@sheffield.ac.uk 

k.mcdonnell@sheffield.ac.uk 

Amanda Sewell 

Emily Martin 

Charlotte Barras-Damms 

Karina McDonnell 

Landscape Mrs Helen Morris 

Miss Emma Ryszka 

LSC UG/PG h.morris@sheffield.ac.uk 

e.ryszka@sheffield.ac.uk 

Helen Morris 

Emma Ryszka 
 

Law Mrs Tricia Smith LAW UG/PG t.b.smith@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Tricia Smith 

Management School Mrs Karen Hector 

Miss Sharon Rose 

Miss Nicola Orridge 

MGT UG/PG k.hector@sheffield.ac.uk 

s.rose@sheffield.ac.uk 

n.orridge@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Karen Hector 

Sharon Rose 

Nicola Orridge 

Materials Science 
 

Mrs Tracy Walton MAT UG/PG tracy.walton@sheffield.ac.uk Tracy Walton 

Mathematics (School) Dr Frazer Jarvis 

Dr Yi Li 

Miss Ursula McGuone 

Dr Peggy Haugton 
 

MAS UG/PG a.f.jarvis@sheffield.ac.uk 

yili@sheffield.ac.uk 

u.mcguone@sheffield.ac.uk 

p.haughton@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Frazer Jarvis 

Yi Li 

Ursula McGuone 

Peggy Haughton 

Mechanical Engineering Mrs Nicki Farquhar 

Mr Jason Hawley 
 

MEC UG/PG n.farquhar@sheffield.ac.uk 

jason.hawley@sheffield.ac.uk 

Nicki Farquhar 

Jason Hawley 

Medical School Ms Catherine Davison MED UG/PG c.davison@sheffield.ac.uk 

h.hickson@sheffield.ac.uk 

j.shields@sheffield.ac.uk 

h.c.mason@sheffield.ac.uk 

v.c.ridger@sheffield.ac.uk 

l.ainscough@sheffield.ac.uk 

vicky.cottam@sheffield.ac.uk 

g.hible@sheffield.ac.uk 

l.phelan@sheffield.ac.uk 

Catherine Davison 

Helen Hickson 

Jane Shields 

Helen Mason 

Vikki Ridger 

Laura Ainscough 

Vicky Cottam 

Gail Hible 

Laura Phelan 
 

School of Languages & Cultures Ms Christine Wilkinson 

Dr Etienne Dunant 

MDL 

FRE 

GER 

HSS 

RUS 
 

UG/PG christine.wilkinson@sheffield.ac.uk 

e.dunant@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Christine Wilkinson 

Etienne Dunant 

Molecular Biology & 

Biotechnology 

Dr Lizzie Alvey 

Ms Dawn Chittenden 

Dr Jim Gilmour 

Miss Jenny Miller 
 

MBB UG/PG e.alvey@sheffield.ac.uk 

d.chittenden@sheffield.ac.uk 

d.j.gilmour@sheffield.ac.uk 

j.miller@sheffield.ac.uk 
 

Lizzie Alvey 

Dawn Chittenden 

Jim Gilmour 

Jenny Miller 
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CONTACT 

CODE UG/PG EMAIL PROMS USER 

Music Miss Alison Bridge-York 

Miss Claire Cooper 

MUS UG 

PG 

a.york@sheffield.ac.uk 

claire.cooper@sheffield.ac.uk 

Alley Bridge-York 

Claire Cooper 
 

Philosophy 

 

Mrs Sally Weston PHI UG/PG s.smith@sheffield.ac.uk Sally Weston 

Physics & Astronomy Dr Susan Cartwright 

Dr Peggy Haughton 

Miss Ursula McGuone 

 

PHY UG/PG physics-dot@sheffield.ac.uk 

p.haughton@sheffield.ac.uk 

u.mcguone@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Peggy Haughton 

Ursula McGuone 

Politics Mrs Sarah Moga 

 

POL UG/PG s.l.moga@sheffield.ac.uk Sarah Moga 

Psychology Miss Diane Inkersole 

Miss Sarah Radgick 

Ms Rachel Durance 

PSY UG/PG d.inkersole@sheffield.ac.uk 

s.a.radgick@sheffield.ac.uk 

r.e.durance@sheffield.ac.uk 

psypgt@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Diane Inkersole 

Sarah Radgick 

Rachel Durance 

 

Sheffield Methods Institute Ms Kerry Swain 

Miss Jamie Rodgers 

Mrs Amy Clare 

SMI  kerry.swain@sheffield.ac.uk 

j.h.rodgers@sheffield.ac.uk 

amy.clare@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Kerry Swain 

Jamie Rodgers 

Amy Clare 

Sociological Studies Mrs Maureen Howard 

Mrs Kerry Milner 

SCS UG/PG m.j.howard@sheffield.ac.uk 

k.s.milner@sheffield.ac.uk 

 

Maureen Howard 

Kerry Milner 

Urban Studies & Planning Mrs Joanne Mirfield 

Miss Allanah Millsom 

 

USP UG/PG j.mirfield@sheffield.ac.uk 

a.millsom@sheffield.ac.uk 

Joanne Mirfield 

Allanah Millsom 
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